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200 Misti

3a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Spresiano, Giovedi 16/07/2009 ore 10:22
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 50
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Atleta
TONIOLO IRENE
TERRIN ANNA
ONGARETTO ENRICA
LANDO SARA

BERTO GIORGIA
FRIGO ANDREA
LUCCHESE VERONICA
CONCAS NURA
VISINTIN ERICA

DE GASPARI SARA
BORTUZZO MICHELLE
TIOZZO EMMA

MARIN VALENTINA
MASON GIORGIA
GIACALONE LAURA
GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA
DELANTONE LUCREZIA
DORI GIADA
MORANDIN CLAUDIA
RIGONI LISA
NATALICCHIO ILARIA
CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA
CUMAN ANNA
RAMPAZZO REBECCA
ZIN VERONICA
SARTORETTO GIADA
PEGORIN GIULIA

TOSO CHIARA
TOPPARELLI ANNA
LONGHIN JESSICA
ROCCA ERICA
ZAMBONI LAURA
CIVELLI CAMILLA
SIMONATTO VERONICA
PELLIZZARI GIULIA
BRISOTTO ALICE
BADOER ALICE
VOLTAREL GIULIA
LODDO GIULIA
FALSARELLA ELISA
BOZZAO ANDREA
GELMINI STELLA

Serie

Anno

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998

Foglion. 1
16/07/2009

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADO
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOTO Vv

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

Tempo Pti

0:02:40.2
0:02:40.2
0:02:42.2
0:02:44.7
0:02:46.5
0:02:47.0
0:02:47.0
0:02:49.0
0:02:49.1
0:02:49.2
0:02:49.3
0:02:50.4
0:02:50.7
0:02:51.9
0:02:52.0
0:02:52.0
0:02:53.0
0:02:53.0
0:02:53.0
0:02:53.2
0:02:53.4
0:02:53.8
0:02:54.5
0:02:54.8
0:02:55.2
0:02:55.3
0:02:55.4
0:02:56.3
0:02:56.7
0:02:56.9
0:02:57.4
0:02:57.8
0:02:58.1
0:02:58.5
0:02:58.7
0:02:59.4
0:03:01.3
0:03:02.9
0:03:04.0
0:03:13.1
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